
CITY OF PLATTEVILLE, GRANT COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS - OFFTCIAL @s of 4t5t17)

April4.2O17

District 1 (Wards 1-2), District 2 (Wards 34), District 3 (Wards 5-6), District 4 (Wards 7-9)

Total # of Outstanding Provisional Ballots: 0

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

State Superintendent Dist I Dist 2 Dist 3
Tony Evers 409 2gg 97
LowellE. Holtz 70 52 15
Rick Melcher - Registered Write-ln 0 1 O

Write-ln q g ATOTALS 479 292 112

JUDICIAL

Dist 4 TOTALS
299 104/.
48 t85
12qq

348 123'l

Justice of the Supreme Court
Annette Ziegler
Write-ln
TOTALS

Court of Appeals Judqe-Dist 4
MichaelR. Fitzpatrick
Write-ln
TOTALS

Gircuit Court Judoe
Robert P. VanDeHey
Write-ln
TOTALS

MUNICIPAL

Alderperson At Larqe
Debara M. Browning
Barbara l. Stockhausen
Write-ln
TOTALS

Alderperson District 2
Eileen Nickels
Bill Cramer - Registered Write-ln
Write-ln
TOTALS

Dist 1

342
9

351

Dist I
340

2
342

Dist 2
190

I
199

Dist 2
188

3
191

Dist 2

Dist 3
63

4
67

Dist 3
69
q
69

Dist 3
73

0
73

Dist 4
221

z
228

Dist 4
222

3
225

Dist 4
246
3

249

Dist 4
X

x
X
X

TOTALS
816
29
845

TOTALS
819
g

827

TOTALS
897
g

905

Dist I
372

3
375

Dist 1

201
243
t

445

Dist I
X

X
X
X

Dist 2
206
z

208

135
132

t
268

Dist 2
188
44
44

276

Dist 3 Dist 4
44 147
54 179
14
99 330

Dist 3
X

X

X
X

TOTALS
527
608

7
1142

TOTALS
188
4
M
276



SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PLATTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Board Members at Larqe
Joshua Grabandt
Matt Zielinski
Arlene Siss
Gaile Schwickrath
Bandara Gamini
Curt Timlin
Write-ln
TOTALS

Number of Voters - District #l
Number of Voters - District #2
Number of Voters - District #3
Number of Voters - District ff4

TOTALVOTERS = 1275

Dist 3
58
68
28
37
12

42

3
248

Dist 2
168
214
86
88
29
142

t
728

Dist I
303
344
166
143
48
216
7

1221

Dist 4
210
226
129
77
27
183

3
855

TOTALS
739
852
409
345
fi6
583
g

3052

496
303
114
362


