CITY OF PLATTEVILLE, GRANT COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS - OFFICIAL (as of 4/5/17)

April 4, 2017

District 1 (Wards 1-2), District 2 (Wards 3-4), District 3 (Wards 5-6), District 4 (Wards 7-9)

Total # of Outstanding Provisional Ballots: $\underline{0}$

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

State Superintendent Tony Evers Lowell E. Holtz Rick Melcher - Registered Write-In Write-In TOTALS	Dist 1 409 70 0 0 479	Dist 2 239 52 1 0 292	Dist 3 97 15 0 0 112	Dist 4 299 48 1 0 348	TOTALS 1044 185 2 <u>0</u> 1231
JUDICIAL					
Justice of the Supreme Court Annette Ziegler Write-In TOTALS	Dist 1 342 9 351	<u>Dist 2</u> 190 <u>9</u> 199	<u>Dist 3</u> 63 4 67	<u>Dist 4</u> 221 <u>7</u> 228	TOTALS 816 <u>29</u> 845
Court of Appeals Judge-Dist 4 Michael R. Fitzpatrick Write-In TOTALS	Dist 1 340 2 342	<u>Dist 2</u> 188 <u>3</u> 191	Dist 3 69 0 69	Dist 4 222 3 225	TOTALS 819 8 827
Circuit Court Judge Robert P. VanDeHey Write-In TOTALS	Dist 1 372 3 3 375	Dist 2 206 2 208	Dist 3 73 0 73	Dist 4 246 3 249	TOTALS 897 <u>8</u> 905
MUNICIPAL					
Alderperson At Large Debara M. Browning Barbara I. Stockhausen Write-In TOTALS	Dist 1 201 243 1 445	Dist 2 135 132 1 268	Dist 3 44 54 1 99	Dist 4 147 179 4 330	TOTALS 527 608 <u>7</u> 1142
Alderperson District 2 Eileen Nickels Bill Cramer - Registered Write-In Write-In TOTALS	<u>Dist 1</u>	<u>Dist 2</u> 188 44 <u>44</u> 276	Dist 3 x x x x x x	Dist 4 x x x x x	TOTALS 188 44 44 276

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PLATTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Board Members at Large	Dist 1	Dist 2	Dist 3	Dist 4	TOTALS
Joshua Grabandt	303	168	58	210	739
Matt Zielinski	344	214	68	226	852
Arlene Siss	166	86	28	129	409
Gaile Schwickrath	143	88	37	77	345
Bandara Gamini	48	29	12	27	116
Curt Timlin	216	142	42	183	583
Write-In	<u>1</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>8</u>
TOTALS	1221	728	248	8 5 5	3052

Number of Voters - District #1	496
Number of Voters - District #2	303
Number of Voters - District #3	114
Number of Voters - District #4	362

TOTAL VOTERS = 1275